
Bhindi(Ladies Finger) price in Karnataka mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Ramanagara  52.00  5,200.00  6000 -  4,000.00 2025-11-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Hospet  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-11-03

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Chintamani  20.00  2,000.00  2500 -  1,500.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Shimoga  37.50  3,750.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Chikkamagalore  27.78  2,778.00  2778 -  2,778.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Binny Mill (F&V), Bangalore  31.00  3,100.00  3200 -  3,000.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Channapatana  25.00  2,500.00  2700 -  2,300.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Gowribidanoor  30.00  3,000.00  3500 -  2,500.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Kalburgi  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,000.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Bangarpet  10.00  1,000.00  1500 -  800.00 2025-10-29

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Mysore (Bandipalya)  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2025-10-28

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Davangere  22.00  2,200.00  2300 -  1,900.00 2025-09-19

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Udupi  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,400.00 2025-06-24

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Nanjangud  22.22  2,222.00  2380 -  2,222.00 2025-05-05

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Arasikere  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-03-01

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Bagepalli  26.00  2,600.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-02-20

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Honnali  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2025-02-11

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Mulabagilu  12.00  1,200.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2024-12-30

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Doddaballa Pur  23.00  2,300.00  2600 -  2,000.00 2024-12-07

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Kadur  27.75  2,775.00  2775 -  2,775.00 2024-11-16

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Kolar  11.00  1,100.00  1200 -  1,000.00 2024-09-18

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi K.R.Nagar  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2024-06-10

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Chickkaballapura  23.00  2,300.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2024-03-13

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Hunsur  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2024-03-06
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Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Gulbarga  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2024-01-03

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Gulbarga  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2023-12-30

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Mandya  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2023-07-01

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi T. Narasipura  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2023-02-14

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Chamaraj Nagar  22.00  2,200.00  2400 -  2,000.00 2022-12-30
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